8214 DECT Handset
Communications Suite for MLE
User manual
8AL91456ENAA ed03
Introduction
8AL91456ENAA ed03   2/41
Introduction
This document describes the services offered by the 8214 DECT Handset connected to an

shifts on terminals, as well as replacing the handset on wired terminals for each employee.
Ordering information
8AL91456ENAA ed03   37/41
6 Ordering information
This list is not exhaustive and may change at any moment.
8214 DECT Handset 3BN67392AA
82x4 DECT Handset desktop charger 3BN67371AA
82x4 DECT Handset dual desktop charger 3BN67372AA
82x4 DECT Handsets Rack Charger 3BN67382AA
82x4 DECT Handset belt clip 3BN67374AA
82x4 DECT Handset swivel clip 3BN67375AA
82x4 DECT Handset belt clip cover (box of 10) 3BN67376AA
8214/8234 vertical pouch 3BN67379AA
Battery 3BN67332AA
Power Supply Europe 3BN67335AA
Power Supply WW 3BN67336AA
Power Supply India 3BN67377AA
Power Supply WW for rack charger 3BN67353AA
Firmware downloader tool 3BN67339AB
Declaration of compliance
8AL91456ENAA ed03   38/41
7 Declaration of compliance
This equipment uses DECT frequency range that depends on country: 1880 - 1900 MHz in Europe,